
# School/College Full Name Title Email

1 CAS Sean Elliott, co-chair Professor of Chemistry elliott@bu.edu

2 Office of the Provost Beth Loizeaux, co-chair Associate Provost for Undergraduate Affairs ebloiz@bu.edu

3 Athletics Phil Decarlo Director of Student Athletic Support pdecarlo@bu.edu

4 CAS Margaret Beck Associate Professor of Mathematics mabeck@bu.edu

5 CAS Kerry Buglio Assistant Dean for Advising and Academic Services kbuglio@bu.edu

6 CAS Shoai Hattori Lecturer, Neuroscience shattori@bu.edu

7 CAS Steve Jarvi Associate Dean for Student Academic Life sjarvi@bu.edu

8 CAS Alexis Peri Assistant Professor of History ajperi@bu.edu

9 CAS Mary Beth Raycraft Guzman Assistant Director of Language Instruction mbrg@bu.edu

10
CAS Peter Schwartz

Director of Undergraduate Studies, MLCL; Associate Professor 

of German & Comparative Literature pjs8@bu.edu

11 CAS Stacy Straaberg Finfrock Undergraduate Program Specialist, Biology & BMB stacysf@bu.edu

12 CAS Glen Zamansky Assistant Dean for Premedical Studies gzamansk@bu.edu

13 CCD Lou Gaglini Executive Director, Center for Career Development lgaglini@bu.edu

14 CFA Alyssa Baker Director of Student Services, CFA afbaker@bu.edu

15 CFA Christine Hamel Assistant Professor, Voice & Speech and Acting chamel@bu.edu

16 CGS Cheryl  Boots Senior Lecturer, Humanities cboots@bu.edu

17 CGS Stacy Godnick Associate Dean, Student Academic Life sgodnick@bu.edu

18 COM Tobe Berkovitz Associate Professor tobetv@bu.edu

19 COM William (Bill) Taylor Assistant Dean of Undergraduate Affairs wataylor@bu.edu

20 ENG Ruth Jean Director of Undergraduate Programs ruthiej@bu.edu

21 ENG Ajay Joshi Assoc. Professor, Electrical & Computer Engineering joshi@bu.edu

22 ERC Glenn Wrigley Director, Educational Resource Center wrigley@bu.edu

23
Global Programs: BU

International Students Callie Sopper Assistant Director, International Student Initiatives csopper@bu.edu

24 Global Programs: Study Abroad  Debbie Miller Associate Director, Enrollment Services millerda@bu.edu

25 KHC Amanda Shalian Assistant Director for Student Services ajscobie@bu.edu

26 MET Shea Cronin Assistant Professor, Criminal Justice swcronin@bu.edu

27 MET Eric Linnane Director of Undergraduate Student Services linnane@bu.edu

28 Office of the Provost Sue Kennedy Assistant Provost for Academic Affairs skennedy@bu.edu

29 Orientation Shiney James Director, Orientation shiney@bu.edu

30
Pardee Joe Fewsmith

Director of Undergraduate Studies;

Professor of International Relations & Political Science fewsmith@bu.edu

31 Questrom Meghan Mogan Director, Academic Advising & Student Services mmogan@bu.edu

32 Questrom Keith Munsell Master Lecturer, Strategy and Innovation munsell@bu.edu

33 SAR Deborah (Debbie) Claar Academic Counselor, SAR dsclaar@bu.edu

34
SAR Melanie Matthies 

Senior Associate Dean, SAR; Assoc. Professor & Chair, Speech, 

Language, & Hearing Sciences matthies@bu.edu

35 SED Laura Johnson Associate Dean for Student Affairs lauraj@bu.edu

36 SHA Tarik Dogru Assistant Professor  tdogru@bu.edu

37 SHA Abby Raspallo Director of Student Services araspall@bu.edu

38 USC Kristine (Kris) Gilchrist-Minasidis Director, University Service Center krysalis@bu.edu

39 AFFILIATE: Library Ken Liss Head of Liaison & Instruction Services kliss@bu.edu

40 AFFILIATE: Registrar Chris Paal University Registrar & Assistant Vice President (ENSA) cpaal@bu.edu

41 AFFILIATE: Residence Life David Zamojski Assistant Dean of Students, Director of Residence Life zamojski@bu.edu

42 AFFILIATE: Student Health Services Carrie Landa Director of Behavioral Medicine clanda@bu.edu

43 Office of the Provost Kelly Connors Administrative Coordinator kconnors@bu.edu
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